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1. When I put the keyword const in front of a reference parameter, it means that:
(Multiple Choice)
Percent Count
It will seg-fault if 15.19% 12
you try to change it.
The procedure or 72.15% 57
method will not
modify it. (¢ )
It is a constant, like 5.06% 4
Pi.
The parameter is a 7.59% 6 72%
fixed size data type,
like int or char.
The compiler will
emit lots of errors
and warnings.

Totals

2. When I put the keyword public in front of a class' variable, it means that:

(Multiple Choice)
Percent Count

A procedure that has 74.68% 59

an instance of the
class may access or
modify the variable. (
c)

It is const by default. 0% 0
It is a global variable. 21.52% 17
The variable can only 2.53% 2
be modified in one of 75%




the class' methods.

The compiler will 1.27%
emit lots of errors
and warnings.

Totals

]

3. What does Dr. Plank think of declaring variables in the middle of procedures?
(Multiple Choice)

Percent Count
Like 1.27% 1
Dislike ( ¢ ) 83.54% 66
Sometimes Like / 15.19%
Sometimes Dislike

Totals

4. What does Dr. Plank think of tertiary expressions? (Multiple Choice)

Percent Count
Like 20.25% 16
Dislike 27.85% 22
Sometimes Like / 51.9% 41
Sometimes Dislike (
c)

Totals

5. What does Dr. Plank think of Python? (Multiple Choice)

Responses

Percent Count

90%



Like 3.8% 3

Dislike ( ¢ ) 89.87% 71

Sometimes Like / 6.33% 5
Sometimes Dislike

6%
Totals 4% :

6. What does Dr. Plank think of putting executable code in header files? (Multiple
Choice)

Percent Count
95%
Like 3.8% 3
Dislike ( ¢ ) 94.94% 75
Sometimes Like / 1.27% 1
Sometimes Dislike

Totals 4% 1%

7. What does Dr. Plank think of reference parameters? (Multiple Choice)

Percent Count
Like (¢) 69.62% 55
Dislike 6.33% 5
Sometimes Like / 24.05%
Sometimes Dislike

Totals

8. What does Dr. Plank think of the const keyword? (Multiple Choice)

Percent Count

87%



Like (¢)
Dislike

Sometimes Like /
Sometimes Dislike

Totals

87.34% 69
1.27% 1
11.39% 9

1%

1%



